28.06.22, 17:27 AIR - Schaltplan-Viewer
BMW Group - AIR: 2022-06-28 / 17:27
Händler: 32711/06
Modell: 545E XDR A
Fahrzeug-Identifizierungsnummer: WBA31CH0X0CE67750
Entwicklungsbezeichnung: G30
Typschlüssel: 41CH
Leittyp: 41CH
Y82
Kältemittelabsperrventil Hoch-
volt-Batterieeinheit
GE
0.75
P_CV
BR
0.75
M_CV
1 Y82*1B2
1012 A332*1B11
BR
0.75
31
Z10*7B
OR
35.0
HV+
OR
35.0
HV-
1 A332*2B2
1 A190*2B2
X596*1B3
I596
Hochvolt-Sicherheitsstecker
1 A332*02B2
2 X596*1B4
Z2a
Stromverteiler hinten
30 F244
5A
1 13 14 3 23 A332*1B2
Z2*4B4
BL/VI
0.5
HV_IL
BL/VI
0.5
HV_IL
GR/VI
GR/RT
0.75
30C
VI/GE
0.35
K_CAN5_H
VI/BL
0.35
K_CAN5_L
RT
0.35
30<244
A190
Elektromaschinen-Elektronik
HV_IL
X609*1VX1907*2V X1907*1V
E196_11
11
E196_9
9
1 23 10 3 A191*3B8
16 4 17 7 A191*3B20 1 2 3 5 6 A191*4B
2
E196_2
A_TSC M_TSC
1 2 X853*1B
A191*3B1326185
E196_4